
Crawford Lady Pirate Softball 2025 
Date Opponent                                                          Team                               Time 

Tues. Feb. 18 @McGregor                                                    JV/Varsity                        5:00/7:00 

Thurs-Sat Feb 20-22                   @Waco/University Tournament                  Varsity                               TBA   

Friday, Feb 21                              Texas Wind                                                       JV                                       5:00   

Tues. Feb 25                                Gholson                                                             JV                                       4:00                           

Tues. Feb. 25                              Bruceville-Eddy*                                              Varsity                               6:00 

Fri-Sat. Feb 28-Mar 1                 @Franklin Tournament                                 Varsity                               TBA 

Tues. Mar. 4                                 @Valley Mills*                                               JV/Varsity                          4:30/6:00  

Fri. Mar. 7                                     Moody*                                                           Varsity                               6:00 

Mon. Mar. 10                               Bosqueville*                                                   Varsity                                1:00 

Tues Mar. 11 @Gholson(Jonesboro) JV 4:30 

Tues. Mar. 11                               @Jonesboro*                                                  Varsity                               6:00                              

Sat. Mar. 15                                  @Robinson Varsity 2:00   

Tues. Mar. 18                               @Hamilton                                                      Varsity                               6:00 

Tues. Mar. 25 @Bruceville-Eddy*                                        Varsity 6:00            

Thurs/Sat Mar. 27 & 29              Crawford JV Tournament JV TBA 

Fri. March 28                                Valley Mills*                                                    JV/Varsity                         4:30/6:00 

Tues. April 1                                  @Moody*                                                       Varsity                               6:00   

Fri. April 4                                       Gholson                                                         JV                                        4:30                                                        

Fri. April 4                                       Jonesboro*                                                   Varsity                               6:00   

Sat. April 5                                     @Franklin                                                      Varsity                               6:00                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Tues. April 8                                   @Bosqueville*                                             JV/ Varsity                        4:30/6:00 

Fri. April 11                                     Hamilton**                                                  Varsity                               6:00                                                                                                                                

Tues. April 15                                  @Troy                                                          JV/Varsity                          5:00/7:00 

 Sat. April 19                                   Blum                                                             Varsity                                10:00       

                              
*District Games        **Senior Night       

Head Coach:  Kirk Allen     Assistant Coaches:  Brent Elmore, Joani Kohlscheen 


